
Person Attending Company Name Company Address Phone Email

Devon Bacon  BKF Engineers  dbacon@bkf.com

Jason Baugh  Cal Poly Humboldt
1 Harpst Street

Arcata, CA 95521   Jason.Baugh@humboldt.edu

Kassidy Banducci  Cal Poly Humboldt
1 Harpst Street

Arcata, CA 95521  
 kassidy.banducci@humboldt.edu

Pyper Daniels Cal Poly Humboldt
1 Harpst Street

Arcata, CA 95521 pyd3@humboldt.edu

Addie Dunaway Cal Poly Humboldt
1 Harpst Street

Arcata, CA 95521 Addie.Dunaway@humboldt.edu

Michael Fisher Cal Poly Humboldt
1 Harpst Street

Arcata, CA 95521 mdf15@humboldt.edu

Mary Welch  Clayco  welchm@claycorp.com

Ileana Holguin  Clayco Inc.  holguini@claycorp.com

Jonah Canalin  Forell Elsesser Structural Engineers  j.canalin@forell.com

Jon Cooper  Fs3H  Jon@fs3h.com

Fred Saldana fs3Hodges fred@fs3h.com

Chris Orsega  Gensler  chris_orsega@gensler.com

Jessica Rothschild  Gensler  jessica_rothschild@gensler.com

Shannon Santana  Gensler  Shannon_Santana@gensler.com

Kelly Cardella  HGA
  

 Kcardella@hga.com

Courtney McLeod-Golden  HGA  cmcleodgolden@hga.com

Nancy Martinez  HKS   nmartinez@hksinc.com
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Kaveh Amirdelfan  HKS Inc
  

 kamirdelfan@hksinc.com

John Andary  Integral Group  jandary@integralgroup.com

Sarah Jacobson  Lamar Johnson Collaborative  jacobson@thejc.com

Jamie Beckman  Merrill Morris Partners
415-302-3240

 jbeckman@merrill-morris.com

Hannah McCormick  Multistudio  Hannah.mccormick@multi.studio

Erin Holland  PAE (MEP)  erin.holland@pae-engineers.com

Andrea Alonzo  PBK  andrea.alonzo@pbk.com

Marlee Wallace  PBK  Marlee.wallace@pbk.com

Linda Pearson  Rutherford + Chekene
 

 lpearson@ruthchek.com

Allen Purdy  S+B James Construction  allenpurdy@sbjames.com

Daniel Carfora  SmithGroup  Daniel.carfora-hale@smithgroup.com

Kelsi Gallegos  SmithGroup
  

 Kelsi.gallegos@smithgroup.com

Rosa Sheng  SmithGroup rosa.sheng@smithgroup.com

Judy Cheng  SVA Architects Inc.
949-809-3380

 jcheng@sva-architects.com

Bran Huddleston  Swinerton
 

 brian.huddleston@swinerton.com

Jeff Good  Swinerton  jgood@swinerton.com

Kandice Lee  Swinerton  Kandice.lee@swinerton.com
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Tony Vastola  Webcor  tony.vastola@webcor.com

Amanda Prag PBK Architects Amanda.prag@pbk.com
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